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Don Avondet

Jim Kleine
Doug Parham
Steve Carlock
Brent Leslie
Hayden Stevens
Larry George
Jimmy Brown
Zack Kleine
Jack Hedger
Stan Watson
Chase Beebe
Roger Broers

Joe Baugh

7X12
JX99
DPS7
2X89
2X25
2X71
7551
4814
KX91
AS566
4589
3566
5X96
971
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2021 MOTORCYCLE POINTS

Car# 3/28 4/11 4/25 5/2 6/126/217/10 /24 8/14 8/28 9/19 10/10 Total #ofRaces

1 |Joe Lawyer 5919 47 67 47 47 47 255 5§
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Gage Rutledge

Cade Peak
Gannon Carson

Stormy Tapp
Coabyn Nation

Tuf Shanholtzer

GR8X 77
531X 55
5X73 35
710X 56
45
544 0

77
66
55
35
35

77
55
56
55
45
35

35
67
35

56

45
46
57
45
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289
238
191
181
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2021 JrR CoOoMP POINTS

3/28 4/1 4/25 5/2 6/126/217/10 1/24 8/14 8/28 9/19 10/10 Total # ofRaces

1 |Jocelyn West 5522 55 87 45 87 77 351 5
2 | Simon Shinski 777X 55 76 45 35 76 287 5
3 | Khloey Peak 528X 76 45 45 55 65 286 5
4 | Blake Ginger 122X 87 45 55 45 45 277 5
5 | Treyton Valentine 227X 55 35 35 45 35 205 S
6 | Makenna Brown 115X 0 55 65 35 45 200 4
7 | Coleman Nation 5225 35 45 5§ 45 0 180 4

Jaylynn Johnson 426X 0 45 35 55 45 180 4
8 | Landon Yockey 5X41 0 45 45 35 35 160 4
9 | Brynna Graham 584X 0 55 55 0 45 155 3
10 | Blake Johnson 118X 0 35 35 35 45 150 4
11 | Alex Theiss 050X 0 0 45 45 0 920 2
12 | Hope Hill 2HHX 0 35 45 0 0 80 2




2021 No-E POINTS

Car# 3/28 4/11 4/25 5/2 6/126/217/10 /24 8/14 8/28 9/19 10/10 Total #ofRaces

1 | Zack Kleine KX91 55 86 65 97 96 399 5
2 | Daniel Curl 1X76 35 75 8 65 75 335 5§
3 | Nick Curl NX02 107 35 45 86 45 318 5
4 | Andrew Goss 4XAG 55 45 107 35 55 297 5
5 | Justin Barker 0X52 55 85 45 35 55 275 5
6 |Jim Kleine JX99 86 55 35 45 45 266 5
7 | Tyler Valentine 74V 65 45 55 65 35 265 5

Doug Parham DP57 55 45 65 55 45 265 5

Don Avondet 7X12 75 45 45 45 55 265 5

Mike Barker 1X11 55 65 45 45 55 265 5
8 | Sonny West 1X12 45 0 65 75 75 260 4
9 | Brent Leslie 2X25 55 55 45 55 45 255 5

Ken Anderson 7X20 35 55 55 65 45 255 5

Larry George 7551 75 45 45 45 45 255 5§
10 | Steve Carlock 2X89 35 35 55 45 75 245 5
11 | Larry Wright 1X06 45 65 35 55 35 235 S

Jim McGuire 2X58 35 35 75 35 55 235 5
12 | Jimmy Brown 4814 45 35 45 35 45 205 5
13 | Leonard Maisch 1503 35 35 35 35 45 185 ' §
14 | Joe Brooks 6X99 45 35 45 0 35 160 4
15 | Bryan Walker 1X84 0 35 55 65 0 15§ 3

Pate Powell 0369 35 65 5 0 0 155 3
16 | Jack Hedger A566 45 35 35 0 35 150 4
17 | Troy Ross 5592 0 0 75 0 65 140 2
18 | Carey Ferrell 777 45 0 45 0 45 135 3

Travis Horton 4X09 45 0 0 45 45 135 3
19 | Jake Beach 3X22 0 45 65 0 0 110 2
20 | Steve Livingood 1X48 0 65 0 0 35 100 2
21 | Randy Richey 2X71 35 35 0 0 0 70 2
22 | Chris Livingood 5X21 0 0 35 0 0 35 1

John Rutledge 5X87 0 0 35 0 0 35 1
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Andrew Goss

Isaac Hill

Joe Lawyer
Larry Lawyer
Brandon Taylor
Jim Peak

BJ Beasley
Brady Taylor
Aaron Johnson
Grant Carson
Nick Curl

Mike Barker
Danny Rosenthal
James Lee

Matt Lee

Jim McGuire
Ken Anderson
Michael Johnson
Scott Draeger
Ed Theiss

Ken Zeller
Sonny West
Bryan Walker
Cody Johnson
John Rutledge
Adam Yockey
Curt Bellville
Kyle Powell
Chuck Berve
Steve Martens
Kendall Umbholtz
Roger Clark
Troy Ross

Gene Livingood
Jay Hill
Michael Theiss
Matt Clark

Al Schoenwetter
Zachary Beyer
Tylar Hill

Jackie Spencer

4XAG
2X55
5919
4X20
5X65
DXS3
9703
5X98
4XAJ
5X72
NX02
1X11
5X09
5X45
511L
2X58
7X20
4XMJ
1X63
4X07
4X9%4
1X12
1X84
4XCJ
RX87
5X41
511JX
4396
1X69
13
UXeé8
SX6W
5592
1X72
5X34
0X08
5X21
1X27
7301
2X97
5088
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0
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45
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356
307
296
265
255
255
255
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245
245
235
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210
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135
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